
転入 転出 出生 死亡

4月 110,006 256,731 1,135 878 117 330 44

5月 110,432 256,775 384 416 104 279 -207

6月 110,416 256,568 356 403 92 247 -202

7月 110,397 256,366 497 394 118 283 -62

8月 110,459 256,304 371 414 127 304 -220

9月 110,428 256,084 422 469 112 293 -228

10月 110,362 255,856 461 412 126 285 -110

11月 110,442 255,746 353 347 93 306 -207

12月 110,461 255,539 343 365 96 352 -278

1月 110,416 255,261 371 339 98 372 -242

2月 110,410 255,019 317 376 101 336 -294

3月 110,365 254,725 1335 1948 105 346 -854

6,345 6,761 1,289 3,733 -2,860

※平成24年８月から外国人の世帯・人口を含む。

※性別不明者は総数にのみ含まれる。

増減

人口月別移動状況
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